S n N I N D U S n Winner Confort pack HO Rimflush close coupled toilet with side water supply cistern pack

Winner Confort pack HO Rimflush close
coupled toilet with side water supply cistern
pack - White

144924004 5604815330823

Description Features
This toilet is taller than the standard version to facilitate sitting - With Rimflush system
and standing movements. - Horizontal outlet
- Back-to-wall
Technical Information - Side fixings
650 mm
342 mm
815 mm
50.52 kg

Winner Confort
Reduced mobility
Contemporary
Oval
Vitreous China
Floor
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Downloads

RimFlush (JPG) ,

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

144924 CAD 2D (ZIP),

BTW Close Coupled Toilets with Side Fixation (PDF) ,

144924 DT (PDF) ,
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